DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

     Ametrix
See page 2 for Technical Notes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: A08-SI-A-2-LF-028-120-W-P2|42-NAT
Series Size Lens Light Level
(Number of Lamps) Lamp Type Wattage(8)
A02 	= 	 Arrowlinear 2’ Unit
A03 	= 	 Arrowlinear 3’ Unit
A04 	=	 Arrowlinear 4’ Unit
A06 	= 	 Arrowlinear 6’ Unit
A08 	= 	 Arrowlinear 8’ Unit
A12 	= 	 Arrowlinear 12’ Unit(1)
SI 	 = Indoor
SO	= Outdoor(2,3,4)
A 	= 	 Acrylic(2)
N 	= 	 None
1 	 = 	 1 Lamp(5)
2 	 =	 2 Lamps(6)
3 	 = 	 3 Lamps(1,7)
LF =  Linear Fluorescent Electronic 014 = 14 W (2’ T5)
017 = 17 W (2’ T8)
021 = 21 W (3’ T5)
024 = 24 W (3’ T5)
025 = 25 W (2’ T5HO)
028 = 28 W (2’ T5)
032 = 32 W (2’ T5)
039 = 39 W (2’ T5)
054 = 54 W (2’ T5)
Voltage Finish Mounting (integral driver) Options
120 	 = 	 120V
277 	 =  	277V
347	 =	 347V
UNV 	= 	 Universal
B 	 = 	Black
Z 	 = 	Bronze
S 	 = 	Silver
W 	= 	White
C 	 = 	Custom
P2|24 = Pendant 2-way uplight - 24"
P2|30 = Pendant 2-way uplight - 30"
P2|36 = Pendant 2-way uplight - 36"
P2|42 = Pendant 2-way uplight - 42"
P2|48 = Pendant 2-way uplight - 48"
D 	 = 	 Dimming
E 	 = 	 Emergency
F	 =	 Fusing
IL35 	 = 	 35” Internal Louver
IL35M 	= 	 35” Internal Louver - Fixture Match
NAT	 = 	 Natatorium Environments(3,4)
LMC 	 = 	 Large AK Mounting Canopies (in lieu of standard)
ARROWLINEAR
FLUORESCENT
Construction
Housing is corrosion-resistant. Type
6063-T6 aluminum extrusion with
die-cast aluminum end caps. End caps
are secured by concealed stainless
steel fasteners. Housing, end caps,
and lens are sealed with single, closed
cell silicone gaskets. Stainless steel
hardware is standard. Reflector is
constructed from 22 gauge cold rolled
steel and pre-painted reflective white.
A slightly diffused acrylic lens
is standard, constructed of impact-
resistant, U.V. stabilized virgin acrylic
to prevent discoloration.
Reflector
Fixture includes the Opti-Lock
asymmetric reflector system,
constructed of specular Alanod
2000GS aluminum.
Electrical